

\234

W.P(C)No. 328 OF 1999

ITEM No.36

Court No. 7

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.328/1999

POWER CRISES IN N.C.T. OF DELHI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.(AC)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

Mr.Ashwani Kumar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

M/s Jayant Nath,BC Pandey,Ruchi Narula,  
Anupama Grover,Advs.

Ms. Kum Kum Sen,Adv.

M/s Rajiv Shakder,Vipin Nair,Advs.

Mr. P.B. Suresh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.

Mr.Anoop Chaudhary,Sr.Adv.

Mr.SWA Qadri,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

List in the month of May, 2002.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[Radha Rani Bhatia]  
Court Master