

0  
W.P(C)No. 328 OF 1999  
ITEM No.26

Court No. 6

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.328/1999

POWER CRISES IN N.C.T. OF DELHI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)  
Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.N.Trivedi,ASG.  
For UOIMr. Prateek Jalan,Adv.  
Mr. B.V.BalramDas,Adv.  
Mr. S.W.A.Qadri,Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv

For BSES RajdhaniMr. J.J.Bhat,Sr.Adv.  
& Uamuna PowerMs.Anjali ,Adv.  
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.  
Ms. Manali Singhal,Adv.

For NDPLMr. A.Sundram,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Amar Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.  
Mr. Mansoor,Adv.  
Mr. Negi,Adv.  
Ms. Bharati Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

Ms.Rashmi Khanna,Adv.  
Mr.Reetesh Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr.Shashank Shekhar,Adv.

-2-

Ms. Bimla Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Kum Kum Sen,Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned to 21.11.2003.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER