

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 328 OF 1999

POWER CRISES IN N.C.T. OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)

Date: 13/5/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. adv. (A.C.) (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.C. Bhandare, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Ms. Rubina Nagra, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Wasim Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Shafali Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv

Ms. Kum Kum Sen, Adv

Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Khanna, adv.
Ms. Pallavi Chaudhary, adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. Advs.

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Bhan,adv.
Mr. Anil Katiyar,adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kr. Sr Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mrs. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh ,Adv

Mr. A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Verma, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

Ms. Manali Singhal,Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned till after summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER